

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
702-023-000				PUBLICIDAD						
05/Mar/2017	Egresos		56	RENTA DISH RESTAURANTS			843.00	Saldo inicial :	1,165,720.60	1,166,563.60
09/Mar/2017	Egresos		106	MONIT. Y VERIF. CAMP. PUBL.			5,000.00			1,171,563.60
24/Mar/2017	Egresos		285	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			12,328.00			1,183,891.60
31/Mar/2017	Diario		21	PUBLICIDAD INFORMADOR			15,000.00			1,198,891.60
31/Mar/2017	Diario		46	PUBLICIDAD EN REDES SOCI..			20,000.00			1,218,891.60
31/Mar/2017	Diario		46	IGUALA POR GRAB. MECIONES			3,500.00			1,222,391.60
31/Mar/2017	Diario		46	SPOT. PUBL. TV.			20,000.00			1,242,391.60
31/Mar/2017	Diario		46	GRAB. Y PROD. SPOT. ANT.			1,000.00			1,243,391.60
31/Mar/2017	Diario		52	PART. TELEVISIA 12%			489,661.20			1,733,052.80
						Total:	567,332.20	0.00		1,733,052.80
Total:							567,332.20	0.00		1,733,052.80